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DETAY A

ÖLÇEK 1 : 4

HANDLE LOCK
KOLLU KİLİT

DETAY B

ÖLÇEK 2 : 5

9 mm. TRANGLE
9 mm. ÜÇGEN

950.201

DETAY C

ÖLÇEK 2 : 5

8 mm. SQURE
8 mm. KARE

950.202

DETAY D

ÖLÇEK 2 : 5

5 mm. DOUBLE BIT
5 mm. DOUBLE BIT

DETAY E

ÖLÇEK 2 : 5

CYLINDER 5333
SİLİNDİR 5333

950.200

950.203

5 mm.DOUBLEBIT
5 mm.DOUBLEBIT

950.203

950.200 
950.201 
950.202 
950.203 
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